
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Pravia 10:30
1,400 1,400 00:05 16,80 10:35

Tc-1 15,541 10:35

4,739 20,280 00:28 43,46 11:03

Tc-2 21,027 11:03

7,023 28,050 00:38 44,29 11:41

Tc-3 38,353 11:41

5,247 43,600 01:00 43,60 12:41

Tc-4 23,789 12:41

4,651 28,440 00:40 42,66 13:21

Tc-5 14,568 13:21

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 11,042 25,610 00:44 34,92 14:05
Reagrupamiento Pravia 113,278 34,102 147,380 01:25

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:30
2,940 2,940 00:06 29,40 15:36

Tc-6 23,960 15:36

4,040 28,000 00:40 42,00 16:16

Tc-7 32,871 16:16

5,229 38,100 00:56 40,82 17:12

Tc-8 14,815 17:12

Entrada Reagrupamiento 0,955 15,770 00:23 41,14 17:35
Reagrupamiento Pravia 71,646 13,164 84,810 00:40

4 Salida Reagrupamiento 18:15
0,680 0,680 00:05 8,16 18:20

Tc-9 31,964 18:20

1,266 33,230 00:48 41,54 19:08

Tc-10 27,835 19:08

5 Pravia 4,185 32,020 00:47 40,88 19:55
Pravia 59,799 6,131 65,930

Parque Cerrado - Pravia 244,723 53,397 298,120
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